Lockarp

.Saturday Lockarp 1.250 km
Red 1150-1210 9/13/2014 11:50 .
Qualifying started at 11:49:42
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
2 1:05.561 +1551 11:53:16.249 4 1:06.924 +1522 11:54:31.231
(77) Jakob Mgrk 3 1:05.227 +1.217 11:54:21.476 5 1:06.528 +1.126 11:55:37.759
1 11:51:08.274 4 1:04.736 +0.726 11:55:26.212 6 1:08.489 +3.087 11:56:46.248
2 1:04.058 +2472 11:52:12.332 5 1:05.907 +1.897 11:56:32.119 7 1:07.560 +2.158 11:57:53.808
3 1:03.360 +1.774 11:53:15.692 6 1:04.010 11:57:36.129 8 4:01.826 +2:56.424 12:01:55.634
4 1:02.093 +0.507 11:54:17.785 7 1:05.017 +1.007 11:58:41.146 9 1:06.053 +0.651 12:03:01.687
5 1:02.384 +0.798 11:55:20.169 8 1:05.018 +1.008 11:59:46.164 10 1:06.272 +0.870 12:04:07.959
6 1:02.164 +0.578 11:56:22.333 9 2:29.534 +1:25.524 12:02:15.698 11 1:05.713 +0.311 12:05:13.672
7 1:02.566 +0.980 11:57:24.899 10 1:04.650 +0.640 12:03:20.348 12 1:05.402 12:06:19.074
8 3:19.797 +2:18.211 12:00:44.696 11 1:04.854 +0.844 12:04:25.202
9 1:02.954 +1.368 12:01:47.650 12 1:05.413 +1.403 12:05:30.615 (91) philip blum
10 1:01.586 12:02:49.236 13 1:05.345 +1.335 12:06:35.960 1 11:51:16.272
11 1:02.125 +0.539 12:03:51.361 2 1:10.904 +4.864 11:52:27.176
(94) Mark Christiansen 3 1:08.291 +2251 11:53:35.467
(24) Jannick max golubov 1 11:51:15.763 4 1:06.748 +0.708 11:54:42.215
1 11:51:09.706 2 1:08.623 +4.463 11:52:24.386 5 1:06.585 +0.545 11:55:48.800
2 1:05.985 +3.586 11:52:15.691 3 1:07.150 +2.990 11:53:31.536 6 1:06.040 11:56:54.840
3 1:04.647 +2.248 11:53:20.338 4 1:06.393 +2.233 11:54:37.929 7 1:06.847 +0.807 11:58:01.687
4 1:03.486 +1.087 11:54:23.824 5 1:07.991 +3.831 11:55:45.920 8 1:06.842 +0.802 11:59:08.529
5 1:03.035 +0.636 11:55:26.859 6 1:06.004 +1.844 11:56:51.924 9 2:38.005 +1:31.965 12:01:46.534
6 1:04.337 +1.938 11:56:31.196 7 3:01.881 +1:57.721 11:59:53.805 10 1:07.239 +1.199 12:02:53.773
7 1:03.431 +1.032 11:57:34.627 8 1:05.828 +1.668 12:00:59.633 11 2:46.122 +1:40.082 12:05:39.895
8 1:03.719 +1320 11:58:38.346 9 1:04.430 +0.270 12:02:04.063 12 1:10.531 +4.491 12:06:50.426
9 1:03.457 +1.058 11:59:41.803 10 1:04.160 12:03:08.223
10 1:03.066 +0.667 12:00:44.869 11 2:54.435 +1:50.275 12:06:02.658 (44) Kasper Kristiansen
11 1:02.910 +0.511 12:01:47.779 12 1:04.196 +0.036 12:07:06.854 1 11:52:28.474
12 1:02.399 12:02:50.178 2 1:07.681 +0.841 11:53:36.155
13 1:02.613 +0.214 12:03:52.791 (72) Linus Lundin 3 1:06.840 11:54:42.995
1 11:50:56.123 4 1:07.053 +0.213 11:55:50.048
(43) Simon Jespersen 2 1:07.108 +2.403 11:52:03.231
1 11:51:00.678 3 1:06.218 +1.513 11:53:09.449 (10) Tino Hole
2 1:07.429 +3711 11:52:08.107 4 1:05.283 +0.578 11:54:14.732 1 11:51:08.999
3 1:05.272 +1.554 11:53:13.379 5 1:05.237 +0.532 11:55:19.969 2 1:09.785 +2.654 11:52:18.784
4 1:04.402 +0.684 11:54:17.781 6 1:05.027 +0.322 11:56:24.996 3 1:09.551 +2.420 11:53:28.335
5 1:04.133 +0415 11:55:21.914 7 1:04.705 11:57:29.701 4 1:08.792 +1.661 11:54:37.127
6 1:03.736 +0.018 11:56:25.650 8 1:05.456 +0.751 11:58:35.157 5 1:08.546 +1.415 11:55:45.673
7 1:03.718 11:57:29.368 9 2:56.979 +1:52.274 12:01:32.136 6 1:08.200 +1.069 11:56:53.873
8 1:04.657 +0.939 11:58:34.025 10 1:05.824 +1.119 12:02:37.960 7 1:07.515 +0.384 11:58:01.388
9 3:20.028 +2:16.310 12:01:54.053 11 1:05.364 +0.659 12:03:43.324 8 1:07.759 +0.628 11:59:09.147
10 1:06.638 +2.920 12:03:00.691 12 1:05.548 +0.843 12:04:48.872 9 1:07.131 12:00:16.278
11 1:06.822 +3.104 12:04:07.513 13 1:06.403 +1.698 12:05:55.275 10 1:08.074 +0.943 12:01:24.352
12 1:04.837 +1.119 12:05:12.350 14 1:08.062 +3.357 12:07:03.337 11 1:07.623 +0.492 12:02:31.975
13 1:05.859 +2.141 12:06:18.209 12 1:07.943 +0.812 12:03:39.918
(205) Anders Salling 13 1:07.279 +0.148 12:04:47.197
(92) Mads Christiansen 1 11:51:31.161 14 1:07.287 +0.156 12:05:54.484
1 11:51:14.520 2 1:05.925 +1.093 11:52:37.086
2 1:07.550 +3823 11:52:22.070 3 2:54.521 +1:49.689 11:55:31.607
3 1:06.646 +2.919 11:53:28.716 4 1:05.003 +0.171 11:56:36.610
4 1:05.180 +1.453 11:54:33.896 5 1:04.832 11:57:41.442
5 1:04.781 +1.054 11:55:38.677 6 1:05.010 +0.178 11:58:46.452
6 1:05.380 +1.653 11:56:44.057 7 1:06.021 +1.189 11:59:52.473
7 1:04.323 +0.596 11:57:48.380 8 3:02.903 +1:58.071 12:02:55.376
8 1:04.519 +0.792 11:58:52.899 9 1:05.118 +0.286 12:04:00.494
9 1:04.072 +0.345 11:59:56.971 10 1:05.547 +0.715 12:05:06.041
10 1:04.795 +1.068 12:01:01.766 11 1:05.432 +0.600 12:06:11.473
11 1:04.291 +0.564 12:02:06.057 12 1:04.934 +0.102 12:07:16.407
12 1:04.178 +0.451 12:03:10.235
13 1:03.727 12:04:13.962 (54) Lukas Falck Olsen
1 11:51:08.060
(62) Jonas D Bertelsen 2 1:09.041 +3.639 11:52:17.101
1 11:52:10.688 3 1:07.206 +1.804 11:53:24.307
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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